
Autumn Term

Meeting Day Date Time Venue

Schools Forum Induction Thursday 14-Sep-23 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Schools Block Working Group Thursday 28-Sep-23 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

High Needs Block Working Group Tuesday 03-Oct-23 10:00 – 13.00 Ribble Suite

Early Years Block Working Group Tuesday 10-Oct-23 13.00 – 16.00 Ribble Suite

Lancashire Schools Forum Tuesday 17-Oct-23 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Early Years Block Working Group Tuesday 28-Nov-23 13.00 – 16.00 Ribble Suite

High Needs Block Working Group Thursday 30-Nov-23 10:00 – 13.00 Ribble Suite

Schools Block Working Group Thursday 07-Dec-23 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Spring Term

Meeting Day Date Time Venue

Chairman's Working Group Tuesday 09-Jan-24 10:00 – 13.00
Meeting 
Room 8

Lancashire Schools Forum Thursday 11-Jan-24 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

High Needs Block Working Group Tuesday 05-Mar-24 10:00 – 13.00 Ribble Suite

Schools Block Working Group Thursday 07-Mar-24 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Early Years Block Working Group Tuesday 12-Mar-24 13.00 – 16.00 Ribble Suite

Lancashire Schools Forum Thursday 21-Mar-24 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Summer Term

Meeting Day Date Time Venue

Early Years Block Working Group Thursday 06-Jun-24 13.00 – 16.00 Ribble Suite

High Needs Block Working Group Tuesday 11-Jun-24 10:00 – 13.00 Ribble Suite

Schools Block Working Group Tuesday 18-Jun-24 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Lancashire Schools Forum Tuesday 02-Jul-24 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

All meetings are scheduled to take place at The Exchange, County Hall but may be conducted virtually

Lancashire Schools Forum Meeting Schedule 2023/24


